
John Smith President John.Smith@panhandleisd.net

Derek Heck Vice President Derek.Heck@panhandleisd.net

Steve Ford Secretary Steve.Ford@panhandleisd.net

Jason Davis Jason.Davis@panhandleisd.net

Nick Kuehler Nick .Kuehler@panhandleisd.net

Kevin Brinkley Kevin .Brinkley@panhandleisd.net

Jason Jeffers Jason.Jeffers@panhandleisd.net

https://www.panhandleisd.net/312785_3

2019-2020 PISD School Board


